
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUGUST 24, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  223.1441

16 J. Dowd  223.9412

902 C. Cooper  324.0193

801 J. Alessi  224.1514

15 T. Ferry  624.2875

40 J. Hill  224.3216

26 M. Byrne  224.3537

154 M. De Reuver  224.3598

105 S. Hamblin  424.3759

41 M. Goerke  624.58210

75 R. Renner  224.59911

56 S. Skinner  624.64112

66 J. Marsack  224.66213

404 T. Medaglia  224.66914

76 Z. Osborne  424.81015

29 A. Short  424.81016

9 I. Tedesco  324.93417

547 A. Blessing  325.12218

60 B. Hepler  725.23519

37 J. Thomas  325.24520

263 C. Charbonneau  525.25421

27 N. Wey  425.29222

109 M. Boni  225.36623

55 A. Balbi  325.39224

215 C. Burdette  225.46625

927 T. Sewell  325.56626

709 T. Bright  225.60027

719 V. Friese  425.60528

94 K. Rookstool  325.63629

261 J. Morrison  425.64930

39 R. Clark  325.68731

42 P. Carpenter  725.87732

86 M. Willard  225.89433

873 J. Carpenter  826.00234

165 C. Gurnee  426.18935

335 K. Tobin  826.23236

53 C. Siebler  326.25737

731 S. Roman  227.04738

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  453.9431

801 J. Alessi  454.5342

902 C. Cooper  554.7283

40 J. Hill  554.9144

15 T. Ferry  355.0415

76 Z. Osborne  355.3346

41 M. Goerke  355.4167

16 J. Dowd  455.5118

105 S. Hamblin  556.0809

263 C. Charbonneau  456.15810

154 M. De Reuver  456.18011

55 A. Balbi  456.29712

404 T. Medaglia  256.34413

9 I. Tedesco  456.39314

27 N. Wey  456.46115

66 J. Marsack  356.49316

29 A. Short  1156.50317

60 B. Hepler  756.52118

26 M. Byrne  856.74519

86 M. Willard  856.88020

75 R. Renner  256.89621

37 J. Thomas  856.98422

109 M. Boni  257.05723

56 S. Skinner  357.07324

261 J. Morrison  557.19625

547 A. Blessing  257.23126

39 R. Clark  357.27627

709 T. Bright  657.59728

215 C. Burdette  1157.65629

927 T. Sewell  457.66030

53 C. Siebler  1057.68431

42 P. Carpenter  1157.77332

873 J. Carpenter  1058.53633

335 K. Tobin  258.63634

94 K. Rookstool  358.76535

719 V. Friese  259.24536

165 C. Gurnee  259.33737

731 S. Roman  21:00.55138

526 B. Lamay  11:09.45639

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  145.3401

902 C. Cooper  146.3472

40 J. Hill  146.4583

801 J. Alessi  147.4914

15 T. Ferry  147.6705

16 J. Dowd  247.9576

154 M. De Reuver  248.0197

41 M. Goerke  148.0658

76 Z. Osborne  248.1889

105 S. Hamblin  248.31510

27 N. Wey  248.40111

9 I. Tedesco  248.50412

66 J. Marsack  148.51713

26 M. Byrne  448.55414

29 A. Short  148.95415

86 M. Willard  349.01616

75 R. Renner  349.08617

60 B. Hepler  549.08618

263 C. Charbonneau  249.18319

109 M. Boni  249.20120

37 J. Thomas  1049.50421

404 T. Medaglia  349.50722

56 S. Skinner  349.65923

927 T. Sewell  249.73224

709 T. Bright  149.74725

39 R. Clark  1649.89726

215 C. Burdette  1049.91227

42 P. Carpenter  549.94228

55 A. Balbi  349.98329

261 J. Morrison  350.26530

53 C. Siebler  250.38131

335 K. Tobin  250.48432

719 V. Friese  350.50733

94 K. Rookstool  250.56034

547 A. Blessing  250.81135

873 J. Carpenter  450.84636

165 C. Gurnee  351.56337

731 S. Roman  252.82238

526 B. Lamay  156.30639
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